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Traffic Sources Overview
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All traffic sources sent a total of 1,681 visits

A 14.87% Direct Traffic
L 8.86% Referring Sites
ANV T76.26% Search Engines

Top Traffic Sources

Sources

google (organic)
google (cpc)
(direct) ((none))
yahoo (organic)

staticsmart.com (referral)

Visits
520
416
250
205

69

% visits
30.93%
24.75%
14.87%
12.20%

4.10%

Keywords
computer flooring
raised flooring
staticworx

esd flooring

computer room flooring

W Search Engines
1,282 (76.26%)

M Direct Traffic
250 (14.87%)

H Referring Sites
149 (8.86%)

Visits % visits
131 10.22%
122 9.52%

67 5.23%
32 2.50%
29 2.26%

Google Analytics



